Part 1. Your Company Information Form

Company Name: Telephone:

Street Address: Mailing Address:

Primary Contact: E-Mail Cell:
Contractor's License No. State: Business License No:

EIN: Employment Sec Account: Years in Business:

Part 2. Company CSI, Work Categories

2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

Part 3. Safety Record

Number of Lost Time Accidents: #

1 |Name: Date: Case # Statice:
2 [Name: Date: Case # Statice:
3 |Name: Date: Case # Statice:
4 |Name: Date: Case # Statice:

Part 3. Insurance
Insurance Agency: Phone: E-mail
Policy # Start Date: Any Claims:

Part 4. Project Performance and Construction Claims History

Have you ever failed to complete a contract: No Yes

Have you ever defaulted on, or been declared in default of, a
contract?

No Yes

Have you ever been terminated? No Yes

Have you ever been involved past or presently in any bankruptcy
proceedings

No Yes

Are there any pending or unpaid debts or judgments against

No Yes
you?




Part 5. References

Material Supplier References List three of your major suppliers:

Company: Contact: Phone:

Company: Contact: Phone:

Company: Contact: Phone:

Construction (General Contractor) References: List two contractors with which
you do business

Company: Contact: Phone:

Company: Contact: Phone:

Customer References list five:

Customer: Contact: Phone:

Customer: Contact: Phone:

Customer: Contact: Phone:

Customer: Contact: Phone:

Customer: Contact: Phone:




